Senet Diving Cup 2017 A
Pieter van den Hoogenband Swimstadium oo
Eindhoven
donderdag 2 februari 2017 ~ zondag 5 februari 2017

Detailed Results 65.2.0
Boys A 1m, Preliminary
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Jonathan Suckow (1999) -- Swiss Diving
103B Forward 1V Somersaults 1 17 75 75 80 90 80 23,5 39,95 39,95
201B Back Dive i 16 75 75 80 85 80 23,5 3760 77,55
301B Reverse Dive 1 17 85 80 90 90 85 26,0 4420 121,75
401A Inward Dive i 18 80 75 75 7,0 80 23,0 41,40 163,15
5132D Forward 112 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 80 80 80 85 7,0 24,0 52,80 21595
405C Inward 2V Somersaults i 31 65 65 60 65 65 19,5 60,45 276,40
107C Forward 3% Somersaults i 30 60 60 65 7,0 7,0 19,5 58,50 334,90
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults i 23 70 70 70 65 7,0 21,0 48,30 383,20
305C Reverse 21 Somersaults 1 30 50 45 40 60 45 14,0 42,00 42520
5335D Reverse 12 Som 2V Twists i 30 60 55 60 7,0 6,0 18,0 54,00 479,20
2 Ivan Semianiuk (2000) -- RCOP
103B Forward 1'2 Somersaults 1 17 65 65 7,0 70 65 20,0 34,00 34,00
201B Back Dive i 16 70 70 65 7,0 65 20,5 32,80 66,80
301B Reverse Dive 1 17 65 60 65 65 65 19,5 33,15 99,95
401A Inward Dive i 18 70 70 70 70 75 21,0 37,80 137,75
5132D Forward 112 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 70 70 65 65 20,5 45,10 182,85
105B Forward 2V Somersaults 1 26 60 55 60 60 65 18,0 46,80 229,65
405C Inward 2V Somersaults i 31 55 60 50 60 55 17,0 52,70 282,35
5152B Forward 212 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 32 40 50 35 40 40 12,0 38,40 320,75
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 1 30 60 65 55 65 6,0 18,5 55,50 376,25
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 1 30 65 60 70 75 65 20,0 60,00 436,25
3 Dylan Vork (2000) -- De Dolfijn
401B Inward Dive i 15 70 70 80 75 65 21,5 3225 32,25
103B Forward 1% Somersaults i 17 70 70 70 80 7,0 21,0 3570 67,95
201B Back Dive i 16 65 7,0 60 70 7,0 20,5 32,80 100,75
301B Reverse Dive i 1,7 65 70 70 75 7,0 21,0 3570 136,45
5132D Forward 112 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 46,20 182,65
403B Inward 1% Somersaults i1 24 70 75 7,0 70 7,0 21,0 50,40 233,05
105B Forward 2 Somersaults i1 26 55 65 65 7,0 6,5 19,5 50,70 283,75
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 55 65 65 60 65 19,0 43,70 327,45
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 6,0 60 70 65 65 19,0 45,60 373,05
5134D Forward 112 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 60 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 4550 418,55
4 Uladzislau Sonin (2000) -- RCOP
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 6,0 60 60 65 55 18,0 30,60 30,60
201B Back Dive 1 16 6,0 60 75 7,0 65 195 31,20 61,80
301B Reverse Dive 1 17 65 65 7,0 65 6,0 19,5 33,15 94,95
401B Inward Dive i 15 70 75 70 75 75 22,0 33,00 127,95
5231D Back 12 Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 60 60 65 65 6,0 18,5 38,85 166,80
105B Forward 2V Somersaults 1 26 50 50 50 45 45 14,5 37,70 204,50
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 70 60 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 42,55 247,05
303B Reverse 112 Somersaults 1 24 55 60 60 60 45 17,5 42,00 289,05
405C Inward 2 Somersaults i 31 60 60 60 60 65 18,0 55,80 344,85
5233D Back 1Y% Somersaults 112 Twists 1 25 40 45 45 50 50 14,0 3500 379,85

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys A 1m, Preliminary
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
5 Nicolas Humbert (2001) -- Swiss Diving

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 35,70 35,70
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 70 70 75 7,0 21,0 33,60 69,30
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 75 65 65 7,0 7,0 20,5 34,85 104,15
401A Inward Dive 1 18 70 65 65 65 65 19,5 35,10 139,25
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 50 6,0 55 55 17,0 37,40 176,65
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 55 55 6,0 50 16,5 42,90 219,55
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 6,0 55 50 50 6,0 16,5 37,95 257,50
303B Reverse 112 Somersaults 1 24 55 50 55 55 6,0 16,5 39,60 297,10
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 55 70 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 44,40 341,50
5231D Back 12 Somersaults V2 Twist 1 21 55 6,0 60 6,0 55 17,5 36,75 378,25

6 Theofilos Afthinos (2001) -- HELLENIC SWIMMING FEDERATION

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 65 65 65 70 65 19,5 33,15 33,15
201B Back Dive 1 1.6 65 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 31,20 64,35
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 70 65 65 6,0 20,0 34,00 98,35
401B Inward Dive 1 15 6,0 65 60 70 65 19,0 28,50 126,85
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist i 21 60 65 70 65 6,0 19,0 39,90 166,75
105C Forward 22 Somersaults 1 24 65 70 65 65 55 19,5 46,80 213,55
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults i 24 65 65 55 60 65 19,0 4560 259,15
203B Back 1%z Somersaults 1 23 55 50 55 50 55 16,0 36,80 295,95
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults i 24 55 60 55 50 60 17,0 40,80 336,75
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist i1 22 55 55 55 60 50 16,5 36,30 373,05

7 Oliver Hoban (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 65 6,0 60 65 65 19,0 32,30 32,30
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 60 60 60 55 18,0 28,80 61,10
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 65 65 7,0 7,0 20,5 34,85 95,95
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 75 65 6,0 65 20,0 30,00 125,95
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 65 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 40,70 166,65
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 50 50 55 65 50 15,5 37,20 203,85
203C Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 20 65 65 60 7,5 65 19,5 39,00 242,85
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 65 65 65 7,0 6,0 19,5 40,95 283,80
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 65 70 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,5 40,70 324,50
5134D Forward 1'2 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 45 45 45 40 45 13,56 35,10 359,60
8 Raman Maiseyeu (2001) -- RCOP
101B Forward Dive 1 13 65 60 6,0 65 65 19,0 24,70 24,70
201C Back Dive 1 15 6,0 55 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 27,00 51,70
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 55 50 45 55 45 15,0 24,00 75,70
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 6,0 65 6,0 65 65 19,0 45,60 121,30
5132D Forward 1'% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 6,0 50 55 6,0 17,0 37,40 158,70
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55 6,0 55 50 6,0 17,0 44,20 202,90
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 50 45 50 50 45 14,5 33,35 236,25
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 40 40 40 35 35 11,5 2415 260,40
404C Inward Double Somersault 1 28 40 40 40 45 45 12,5 35,00 295,40
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 55 55 60 55 55 16,5 42,90 338,30
9 Jonas Madsen (1999) -- Farum-Odense
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 65 70 6,0 6,0 18,5 29,60 29,60
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 55 50 55 45 16,0 27,20 56,80
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 6,0 50 6,0 6,0 17,5 26,25 83,05
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 30,60 113,65
5132D Forward 1'% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 45 55 55 50 155 34,10 147,75
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 40 40 35 35 25 11,0 28,60 176,35
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 55 55 55 55 6,5 16,5 39,60 215,95
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 55 6,0 55 55 6,0 17,0 39,10 255,05
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 50 17,5 36,75 291,80
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 55 50 55 55 50 16,0 41,60 333,40

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys A 1m, Preliminary
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
10 Guus De Bakker (2000) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ #200004407

401B Inward Dive 1 15 45 50 55 45 6,0 150 22,50 22,50
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,5 50 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 53,10
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 55 50 50 55 16,0 25,60 78,70
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 65 55 6,0 18,0 30,60 109,30
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 55 6,0 55 55 16,5 36,30 145,60
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 1 24 50 50 6,0 55 50 155 37,20 182,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 45 50 40 45 45 13,5 35,10 217,90
203B Back 1'% Somersaults 1 23 3,0 40 3,0 3,0 35 95 21,85 239,75
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 50 50 45 40 4,0 13,5 3240 272,15
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 55 50 55 50 5,0 15,5 40,30 312,45
11 Hleb Knyshevich (2001) -- GCOR
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 55 6,0 55 55 55 16,5 28,05 28,05
201B Back Dive 1 1.6 60 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 27,20 55,25
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 50 55 50 55 16,0 27,20 82,45
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 109,45
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 2,1 55 50 6,0 50 55 16,0 33,60 143,05
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 186,25
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 37,95 224,20
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 6,0 50 55 6,0 50 16,5 34,65 258,85
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 1 24 70 65 65 55 55 18,5 44,40 303,25
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twists 1 25 0,0 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 303,25 1
12 Joona Heinonen (2001) -- Finnish National Team
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 55 50 55 55 55 16,5 28,05 28,05
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 60 70 65 65 20,0 30,00 58,05
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 6,0 60 55 65 17,5 28,00 86,05
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 40 45 40 45 40 12,5 21,25 107,30
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 60 65 60 50 6,0 18,0 37,80 145,10
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 1'% Twists 1 25 45 45 50 4,0 45 13,5 33,75 178,85
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 45 40 45 40 6,0 13,0 33,80 212,65
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 1 24 40 50 50 40 45 13,5 32,40 245,05
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 2,0 50 50 45 45 45 14,0 28,00 273,05
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 40 40 40 40 40 12,0 2520 298,25

13 Derin Gez (2000) -- Swiss Diving / Verein Zlircher Wasserspringer

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 17 45 55 55 55 55 16,5 28,05 28,05
201B Back Dive 1 16 50 50 50 50 50 15,0 24,00 52,05
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 60 55 55 55 17,0 28,90 80,95
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 55 65 6,0 45 18,0 27,00 107,95
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 40 3,0 35 30 35 10,0 21,00 128,95
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 50 50 45 50 5,0 15,0 36,00 164,95
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 45 45 45 45 45 13,5 31,05 196,00
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 55 50 50 50 45 15,0 31,50 227,50
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 6,0 60 50 6,0 45 17,0 37,40 264,90
5132D Forward 1'% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 40 40 45 4,0 45 12,5 27,50 292,40
14 Malthe Thygesen (2000) -- Farum-Odense
201B Back Dive 1 16 45 45 55 50 50 14,5 23,20 23,20
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 40 45 45 45 45 13,5 22,95 46,15
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 50 50 55 55 50 15,5 23,25 69,40
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 40 45 40 40 40 12,0 20,40 89,80
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 50 50 50 45 50 15,0 31,50 121,30
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 35 40 40 40 35 11,56 27,60 148,90
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 55 50 50 50 45 15,0 31,50 180,40
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 1 24 45 50 50 50 50 15,0 36,00 216,40
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 50 55 55 55 50 16,0 36,80 253,20
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twists 1 25 40 40 45 45 40 12,5 31,25 284,45

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys A 1m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
15 Patrich Pedersen (2001) -- Farum-Odense
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 55 50 55 45 55 16,0 27,20 27,20
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 45 50 55 55 50 15,5 26,35 53,55
201B Back Dive 1 1,6 40 45 40 40 45 12,5 20,00 73,55
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 50 6,0 55 55 16,5 24,75 98,30
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 30 35 35 35 3,0 10,0 22,00 120,30
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 50 50 55 45 4,0 145 34,80 155,10
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 2,1 6,0 45 50 6,0 55 16,5 34,65 189,75
203C Back 1'% Somersaults 1 20 40 50 40 35 35 11,5 23,00 212,75
403C Inward 1'2 Somersaults i1 22 55 60 60 55 50 17,0 37,40 250,15
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 2,1 50 45 55 55 45 15,0 31,50 281,65
16 Emil Jacobsen (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 55 55 6,0 50 17,0 28,90 28,90
201B Back Dive 1 1.6 60 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 57,70
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 50 55 55 6,0 45 16,0 27,20 84,90
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 24,75 109,65
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 40 40 50 45 50 13,5 29,70 139,35
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 45 45 45 45 45 13,5 32,40 171,75
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 45 40 50 50 45 14,0 32,20 203,95
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 35 40 40 35 35 11,0 23,10 227,05
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 1 24 45 40 40 40 45 12,5 30,00 257,05
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 2,1 35 35 40 40 4,0 11,5 24,15 281,20

17 Owen Johnston (2000) -- Aquarijn #200002589

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 30,60
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 45 55 45 45 50 14,0 21,00 51,60
201B Back Dive 1 1,6 50 55 55 55 55 16,5 26,40 78,00
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 35 40 35 40 35 11,0 18,70 96,70
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 45 50 45 40 45 13,5 28,35 125,056
105C Forward 22 Somersaults 1 24 45 40 40 45 40 12,5 30,00 155,05
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 40 50 50 45 50 14,5 3480 189,85
203B Back 1%z Somersaults 1 23 40 45 50 45 50 14,0 32,20 222,05
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 1 21 45 50 45 45 45 13,56 28,35 250,40
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 40 45 40 45 40 12,5 27,50 277,90

18 Gijs Spierenburg (2000) -- De Dolfijn #200005142

401B Inward Dive 1 15 45 6,0 55 40 55 15,5 23,25 23,25
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 6,0 55 50 55 16,5 28,05 51,30
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 55 6,0 50 6,0 6,0 17,5 26,25 77,55
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 40 40 50 4,0 45 12,5 21,25 98,80
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 40 40 35 35 4,0 11,5 25,30 124,10
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 6,0 6,0 55 50 55 17,0 37,40 161,50
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 45 55 45 50 55 15,0 36,00 197,50
203C Back 1%z Somersaults 1 20 3,0 35 3,0 40 35 10,0 20,00 217,50
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 55 55 55 6,0 50 16,5 34,65 252,15
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 45 40 35 45 35 12,0 25,20 277,35
19 Daan Soeterboek (2001) -- PSV #200101849
401B Inward Dive 1 15 60 55 70 65 6,0 18,5 27,75 27,75
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 50 50 55 55 55 16,0 27,20 54,95
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 55 50 50 6,0 16,0 25,60 80,55
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 50 6,0 50 55 16,0 27,20 107,75
5231D Back 12 Somersaults V2 Twist 1 21 40 45 50 45 45 13,5 28,35 136,10
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 4,0 45 45 45 45 13,56 29,70 165,80
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 35 40 35 30 35 10,5 25,20 191,00
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 4,0 40 40 40 35 12,0 27,60 218,60
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 50 50 45 45 50 14,5 30,45 249,05
5223D Back Somersault 112 Twists 1 23 35 40 35 45 40 11,5 26,45 275,50

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys A 1m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
20 Philip Sandve (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 50 50 50 45 50 15,0 25,50 25,50
201B Back Dive 1 1,6 40 45 40 35 4,0 12,0 19,20 44,70
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 45 50 50 50 45 14,5 24,65 69,35
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 65 70 65 6,0 6,0 19,0 28,50 97,85
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 35 385 30 30 3,0 9,5 20,90 118,75
105C Forward 2V2 Somersaults 1 24 40 40 40 4,0 40 12,0 28,80 147,55
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 45 35 3,0 35 4,0 11,0 25,30 172,85
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 25 30 30 25 3,0 85 17,85 190,70
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 22 50 45 50 50 45 14,5 31,90 222,60
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 21 30 25 25 20 25 75 15,75 238,35

21 Pascal Korterink (2000) -- PSV (withdrew) #200000615

401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 0,0 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
201B Back Dive 1 16 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 1 21 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 0,0 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 1 21 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
Boys A 3m, Preliminary
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Jonathan Suckow (1999) -- Swiss Diving
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 75 75 75 7,0 8,0 22,5 36,00 36,00
201B Back Dive 3 18 75 80 75 75 75 22,5 40,50 76,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 85 80 70 75 75 23,0 43,70 120,20
403B Inward 1'% Somersaults 3 21 80 80 80 80 75 24,0 50,40 170,60
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 80 70 70 70 75 21,5 45,15 215,75
405B Inward 2'2 Somersaults 3 30 65 70 70 7,0 65 20,5 61,50 277,25
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 3 31 90 85 75 90 75 25,0 77,50 354,75
205B Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 30 70 70 70 75 7,0 21,0 63,00 417,75
305B Reverse 212 Somersaults 3 30 60 60 60 55 65 18,0 54,00 471,75
5154B Forward 2% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 34 60 65 70 65 65 19,5 66,30 538,05

2 Nikolaos Molvalis (2000) -- HELLENIC SWIMMING FEDERATION

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 75 80 80 70 7,0 22,5 36,00 36,00
201B Back Dive 3 18 80 80 80 75 80 24,0 43,20 79,20
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 75 75 75 7,0 22,0 41,80 121,00
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 3 21 70 65 65 75 7,0 20,5 43,05 164,05
5132D Forward 1'% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 70 75 70 75 70 21,5 45,15 209,20
5152B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 65 70 65 75 65 20,0 60,00 269,20
205B Back 22 Somersaults 3 30 45 45 50 45 35 13,5 40,50 309,70
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 3,1 40 45 50 4,0 45 13,0 40,30 350,00
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 75 70 70 75 75 22,0 61,60 411,60
405B Inward 2'2 Somersaults 3 30 60 50 40 55 55 16,0 48,00 459,60

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys A 3m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
3 Dylan Vork (2000) -- De Dolfijn

403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 4410 44,10
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 75 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 77,70
201B Back Dive 3 18 60 65 55 55 65 18,0 32,40 110,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 60 60 70 65 6,0 18,5 35,15 14525
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1 75 70 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 4410 189,35
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 65 60 65 55 65 19,0 51,30 240,65
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 3,1 70 65 65 7,0 65 20,0 62,00 302,65
5152B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 65 65 65 70 7,0 20,0 60,00 362,65
205B Back 22 Somersaults 3 30 50 45 55 45 50 14,5 43,50 406,15
305B Reverse 212 Somersaults 3 30 6,0 55 6,0 55 55 17,0 51,00 457,15
4 Ivan Semianiuk (2000) -- RCOP
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 75 70 75 70 65 21,5 34,40 34,40
201B Back Dive 3 1.8 75 75 70 70 7,0 21,5 38,70 73,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 70 70 65 7,0 21,0 39,90 113,00
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 3 2,1 70 70 6,5 6,5 6,5 20,0 42,00 155,00
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1 70 75 70 7,0 65 21,0 4410 199,10
5152B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 65 65 70 70 65 20,0 60,00 259,10
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 2,7 50 55 55 50 55 16,0 43,20 302,30
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 3 31 35 30 45 40 35 11,0 34,10 336,40
205B Back 22 Somersaults 3 3,0 50 45 50 45 45 14,0 42,00 378,40
305B Reverse 212 Somersaults 3 30 55 50 55 6,0 55 16,5 49,50 427,90
5 Artsiom Barouski (1999) -- RCOP
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 3 21 65 65 70 70 65 20,0 42,00 42,00
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 70 70 65 65 20,5 32,80 74,80
201B Back Dive 3 18 75 75 70 75 7,0 22,0 39,60 114,40
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 70 70 75 7,0 21,0 39,90 154,30
5132D Forward 1'% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 80 75 70 70 65 21,5 45,15 199,45
405B Inward 2'> Somersaults 3 30 45 40 45 40 35 12,5 37,50 236,95
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 3,1 45 35 40 45 40 12,5 38,75 275,70
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 50 40 50 45 50 14,5 40,60 316,30
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 55 6,0 70 65 6,0 18,5 51,80 368,10
5235D Back 12 Somersaults 22 Twists 3 28 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 46,20 414,30
6 Nicolas Humbert (2001) -- Swiss Diving
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 70 65 65 65 20,0 32,00 32,00
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 6,0 55 50 6,0 55 17,0 30,60 62,60
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 65 60 65 55 19,0 36,10 98,70
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 136,50
5132D Forward 1'% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 60 50 55 55 65 17,0 35,70 172,20
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 55 6,0 6,0 45 55 17,0 34,00 206,20
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 3 27 65 65 70 7,0 55 20,0 54,00 260,20
107C Forward 3'2 Somersaults 3 28 50 55 55 55 55 16,5 46,20 306,40
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 6,0 6,0 6,0 70 6,5 18,5 51,80 358,20
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 55 55 65 6,0 6,0 17,5 49,00 407,20

7 Theofilos Afthinos (2001) -- HELLENIC SWIMMING FEDERATION

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 70 70 75 70 75 21,5 34,40 34,40
201B Back Dive 3 18 60 55 50 50 6,0 16,5 29,70 64,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 60 65 70 70 7,0 20,5 38,95 103,05
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 3 21 60 60 65 70 6,0 18,5 38,85 141,90
5231D Back 1%2 Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 55 40 55 55 55 16,5 33,00 174,90
107C Forward 3%z Somersaults 3 28 60 60 60 65 55 18,0 50,40 225,30
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 65 60 65 65 65 19,5 52,65 277,95
205C Back 22 Somersaults 3 28 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 46,20 324,15
305C Reverse 2%2 Somersaults 3 28 40 40 40 45 45 12,5 3500 359,15
5235D Back 1%2 Somersaults 212 Twists 3 28 50 50 55 55 55 16,0 44,80 403,95

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys A 3m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
8 Oliver Hoban (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 65 65 6,0 65 7,0 19,5 31,20 31,20
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 6,0 60 6,0 65 5,0 18,0 32,40 63,60
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 65 75 70 7,0 21,0 39,90 103,50
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 141,30
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1 55 55 65 55 6,0 17,0 35,70 177,00
107C Forward 3'2 Somersaults 3 28 50 55 60 50 50 155 43,40 220,40
205C Back 22 Somersaults 3 28 65 65 6,0 65 6,0 19,0 53,20 273,60
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 40 40 50 40 50 13,0 36,40 310,00
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 65 65 60 70 65 19,5 52,65 362,65
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 45 6,0 6,0 50 5,0 16,0 40,00 402,65
9 Jonas Madsen (1999) -- Farum-Odense
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 65 60 55 55 17,0 30,60 30,60
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 50 45 55 55 45 15,0 28,50 59,10
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 3 21 55 50 55 55 50 16,0 33,60 92,70
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1.6 60 60 65 65 65 19,0 30,40 123,10
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 160,90
107C Forward 3'2 Somersaults 3 28 40 50 50 50 50 15,0 42,00 202,90
405C Inward 2'> Somersaults 3 2,7 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 44,55 247,45
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 60 60 55 6,0 65 18,0 50,40 297,85
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 50 50 55 50 55 15,5 43,40 341,25
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 55 60 55 6,0 55 17,0 42,50 383,75
10 Raman Maiseyeu (2001) -- RCOP
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 70 60 70 65 65 20,0 32,00 32,00
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 55 50 6,0 55 16,5 28,05 60,05
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 60 55 6,0 60 55 17,5 31,50 91,55
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 2,1 55 6,0 55 55 55 16,5 34,65 126,20
5132D Forward 1'% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 65 65 65 6,0 19,0 39,90 166,10
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 3 31 30 20 35 25 3,0 85 26,35 19245
205C Back 22 Somersaults 3 28 40 45 45 40 45 13,0 36,40 228,85
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 65 55 55 65 65 18,5 51,80 280,65
405C Inward 2'> Somersaults 3 2,7 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 48,60 329,25
5152B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 40 55 50 50 50 15,0 45,00 374,25

11 Owen Johnston (2000) -- Aquarijn #200002589

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 60 55 65 65 6,0 18,5 29,60 29,60
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 3 21 60 55 65 60 55 17,5 36,75 66,35
201B Back Dive 3 18 50 50 50 50 55 15,0 27,00 93,35
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 60 60 55 60 70 18,0 34,20 127,55
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 60 55 55 60 55 17,0 35,70 163,25
105B Forward 2%z Somersaults 3 24 60 60 60 55 55 17,5 42,00 205,25
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 45 45 50 45 45 13,5 36,45 241,70
205C Back 22 Somersaults 3 28 40 45 40 45 40 12,5 35,00 276,70
305C Reverse 2V2 Somersaults 3 28 35 35 35 35 3,0 10,5 29,40 306,10
5233D Back 1%2 Somersaults 12 Twists 3 24 50 45 45 50 50 14,5 34,80 340,90

12 Emil Jacobsen (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 6,0 65 55 5,0 17,0 27,20 27,20
201B Back Dive 3 18 6,0 60 60 6,0 55 18,0 32,40 59,60
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 40 55 50 40 45 13,5 25,65 85,25
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 50 60 50 55 5,0 15,5 32,565 117,80
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 50 60 6,0 55 16,5 34,65 152,45
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 55 6,0 55 50 16,0 38,40 190,85
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 3 28 30 35 25 35 25 9,0 2520 216,05
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 45 50 35 50 50 14,5 40,60 256,65
405C Inward 2'> Somersaults 3 27 45 3,0 40 45 45 13,0 35,10 291,75
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twists 3 24 40 45 45 50 45 13,56 32,40 324,15

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys A 3m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
13 Daan Soeterboek (2001) -- PSV #200101849
103B Forward 1%z Somersaults 3 16 60 60 55 55 6,0 17,5 28,00 28,00
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 3 21 40 35 50 40 45 12,5 26,25 54,25
201B Back Dive 3 18 45 50 45 45 45 13,5 24,30 78,55
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 31,35 109,90
5231D Back 1%2 Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 55 50 50 45 50 15,0 30,00 139,90
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 3 22 40 30 25 35 35 10,0 22,00 161,90
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 35 30 40 40 40 11,5 31,06 192,95
203B Back 1Yz Somersaults 3 22 60 55 50 60 55 17,0 37,40 230,35
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twists 3 24 55 45 55 55 55 16,5 39,60 269,95
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 20 35 30 30 25 30 9,0 18,00 287,95

14 Guus De Bakker (2000) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ #200004407

403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 21 45 50 50 50 5,0 15,0 31,50 31,50
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 75 65 7,0 7,0 65 20,5 32,80 64,30
201B Back Dive 3 18 50 55 50 45 45 14,5 26,10 90,40
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 45 40 45 45 50 13,6 25,65 116,05
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 7,0 60 65 6,0 19,0 39,90 155,95
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 3 27 55 55 50 50 5,0 15,5 41,85 197,80
107C Forward 3'2 Somersaults 3 28 50 55 55 55 50 16,0 44,80 242,60
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 30 35 35 25 35 10,0 28,00 270,60
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 10 10 10 1,0 15 3,0 8,40 279,00
5152B Forward 2%> Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 279,00 {1

15 Philip Sandve (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 45 45 45 50 45 13,5 21,60 21,60
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 50 50 50 45 55 15,0 27,00 48,60
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 45 45 50 4,0 14,0 26,60 75,20
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 6,0 55 55 65 55 17,0 32,30 107,50
5132D Forward 1'2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 40 45 35 50 45 13,0 27,30 134,80
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 3 24 50 60 65 60 55 17,5 42,00 176,80
205C Back 22 Somersaults 3 28 30 35 30 30 35 9,5 26,60 203,40
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 3 28 25 20 25 30 30 8,0 22,40 225,80
405C Inward 2'> Somersaults 3 2,7 30 15 30 20 35 8,0 21,60 247,40
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 1'% Twists 3 24 35 35 40 40 45 11,5 27,60 275,00
16 Malthe Thygesen (2000) -- Farum-Odense
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 50 50 55 55 55 16,0 28,80 28,80
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 45 45 55 50 4,0 14,0 26,60 55,40
401B Inward Dive 3 14 50 50 60 45 50 150 21,00 76,40
101B Forward Dive 3 1,5 50 50 50 55 55 15,5 23,25 99,65
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 50 50 50 55 50 15,0 30,00 129,65
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,6 50 50 55 55 55 16,0 25,60 155,25
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 2,1 50 45 50 5,0 5,0 150 31,50 186,75
203C Back 1'2 Somersaults 3 19 40 40 50 35 40 12,0 22,80 209,55
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 3 20 45 35 40 35 45 12,0 24,00 233,55
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 1'% Twists 3 24 50 50 50 50 50 15,0 36,00 269,55

17 Gijs Spierenburg (2000) -- De Dolfijn #200005142

403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 19 40 45 50 40 45 13,0 24,70 24,70
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 40 35 40 40 40 12,0 19,20 43,90
201B Back Dive 3 18 45 45 50 50 45 14,0 25,20 69,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 35 20 40 30 40 10,5 19,95 89,05
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 45 50 50 50 50 15,0 31,50 120,55
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 20 15 20 15 25 55 14,85 135,40
107C Forward 3%z Somersaults 3 28 15 20 30 30 3,0 8,0 2240 157,80
203C Back 12 Somersaults 3 19 55 55 50 55 50 16,0 30,40 188,20
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 3 20 45 45 45 50 50 14,0 28,00 216,20
5231D Back 172 Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 50 55 55 55 55 16,5 33,00 249,20

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys A 3m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
18 Patrich Pedersen (2001) -- Farum-Odense

103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 26,40 26,40
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 40 35 45 40 35 11,5 21,85 48,25
201B Back Dive 3 18 50 50 50 50 45 15,0 27,00 75,25
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 19 40 35 40 35 35 11,0 20,90 96,15
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 40 45 45 45 13,56 28,35 124,50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 50 55 50 5,0 15,0 36,00 160,50
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 3 20 45 40 40 50 4,0 12,5 25,00 185,50
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 3 22 30 20 35 20 3,0 8,0 17,60 203,10
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 3 27 20 15 20 20 25 6,0 16,20 219,30
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 30 30 30 25 4,0 9,0 22,50 241,80
Boys A Platform
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Artsiom Barouski (1999) -- RCOP
103B Forward 1% Somersaults i0 16 75 80 75 7,0 75 22,5 36,00 36,00
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 10 20 70 75 65 7,0 7,0 21,0 42,00 78,00
612B Armstand Somersault i0 19 70 70 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,0 39,90 117,90
5231D Back 172 Somersaults 12 Twist 10 20 80 80 70 75 75 23,0 46,00 163,90
407C Inward 32 Somersaults 10 32 70 70 70 65 75 21,0 67,20 231,10
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 30 85 70 75 75 75 22,5 67,50 298,60
207C Back 3%z Somersaults 10 33 35 35 40 40 45 11,5 37,95 336,55
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 5 31 65 60 70 6,0 6,0 18,5 57,35 393,90
5253B Back 212 Somersaults 12 Twists 10 32 70 75 75 75 75 22,5 72,00 465,90
2 Nikolaos Molvalis (2000) -- HELLENIC SWIMMING FEDERATION
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults i0 16 80 80 80 75 75 23,5 37,60 37,60
612B Armstand Somersault 10 19 6,0 6,0 7,0 45 5,0 17,0 32,30 69,90
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 10 20 75 80 80 70 75 23,0 46,00 115,90
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist i0 21 75 75 75 7,0 7,0 22,0 46,20 162,10
5152B Forward 2%2 Somersaults 1 Twist 10 29 75 75 75 70 75 22,5 65,25 227,35
205B Back 2%z Somersaults 10 29 75 75 75 65 7,0 22,0 63,80 291,15
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 30 6,0 65 50 6,0 55 17,5 52,50 343,65
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 10 2,8 85 80 90 80 8,0 245 68,60 412,25
407C Inward 3'2 Somersaults 10 32 45 45 45 55 35 13,5 43,20 45545
3 Kivanc Gur (2000) -- TURKEY
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults i0 16 75 75 80 75 7,0 22,5 36,00 36,00
612B Armstand Somersault i0 19 80 70 80 75 75 23,0 43,70 79,70
301B Reverse Dive i0 19 80 70 75 75 7,0 22,0 41,80 121,50
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 10 20 70 75 7,0 65 6,0 20,5 41,00 162,50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 5 26 60 60 55 65 5,0 17,5 45,50 208,00
205C Back 2%z Somersaults 75 28 65 65 65 70 7,0 20,0 56,00 264,00
305C Reverse 2'2 Somersaults 10 28 6,0 65 65 65 65 19,5 54,60 318,60
405C Inward 2'2 Somersaults 75 27 75 80 80 75 70 23,0 62,10 380,70
5235D Back 1%2 Somersaults 22 Twists 10 28 70 75 75 65 7,0 21,5 60,20 440,90
4 Androgeos Sampasakis Bakopoulos (2000) -- HELLENIC SWIMMING FEDERATION
103B Forward 1% Somersaults i0 16 6,0 6,0 6,0 65 55 18,0 28,80 28,80
612B Armstand Somersault i0 19 70 70 65 65 7,0 20,5 38,95 67,75
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 10 20 70 70 75 7,0 8,0 21,5 43,00 110,75
5231D Back 1%2 Somersaults 12 Twist 10 20 65 65 65 65 55 19,5 39,00 149,75
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 30 55 55 50 45 55 16,0 48,00 197,75
407C Inward 32 Somersaults 10 32 50 65 6,0 55 55 17,0 54,40 252,15
207C Back 3'2 Somersaults i0 33 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 19,0 62,70 314,85
307C Reverse 32 Somersaults 10 34 55 55 6,0 65 6,0 17,5 59,50 374,35
5253B Back 212 Somersaults 12 Twists 10 32 70 7,0 65 65 75 20,5 65,60 439,95

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys A Platform

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
5 Uladzislau Sonin (2000) -- RCOP
103B Forward 12 Somersaults i0 16 80 80 75 80 8,0 24,0 38,40 38,40
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults i0 20 70 70 70 65 7,0 21,0 42,00 80,40
301B Reverse Dive i0 19 75 75 75 75 8,0 225 4275 123,15
612B Armstand Somersault i0 19 75 75 85 80 75 23,0 43,70 166,85
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 3,0 45 45 50 50 45 14,0 42,00 208,85
407C Inward 32 Somersaults 10 32 65 65 6,0 65 7,0 19,5 62,40 271,25
205C Back 22 Somersaults 5 30 65 65 65 60 6,5 19,5 58,50 329,75
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 1'% Twists 5 25 60 60 65 55 6,0 18,0 45,00 374,75
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault 10 33 20 20 25 25 25 7,0 23,10 397,85
6 Pascal Korterink (2000) -- PSV #200000615
103B Forward 12 Somersaults i0 16 70 75 70 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 33,60
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 10 20 75 75 65 70 65 21,0 42,00 75,60
612B Armstand Somersault i0 19 75 75 75 75 75 225 42,75 118,35
301B Reverse Dive i0 19 70 70 65 65 65 20,0 38,00 156,35
5233D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twists 75 24 60 60 65 65 6,5 19,0 45,60 201,95
614B Armstand Double Somersault 10 24 75 65 70 70 7,0 21,0 50,40 252,35
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 75 24 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 46,80 299,15
405C Inward 2'> Somersaults 75 2,7 60 6,0 6,0 65 6,5 18,5 49,95 349,10
203B Back 1'% Somersaults 5 23 55 55 50 60 55 16,5 37,95 387,05
7 Derin Gez (2000) -- Swiss Diving / Verein Zlircher Wasserspringer
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults i0 16 75 75 75 70 75 22,5 36,00 36,00
301B Reverse Dive i0 19 70 70 70 55 65 20,5 38,95 74,95
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 10 2,0 55 50 6,0 35 3,0 14,0 28,00 102,95
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 10 21 6,0 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 37,80 140,75
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 5 30 40 40 50 45 45 13,0 39,00 179,75
305C Reverse 2'> Somersaults 75 29 60 60 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 52,20 231,95
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 75 27 60 60 55 35 3,0 15,0 40,50 272,45
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 12 Twists 10 32 25 40 40 45 50 12,5 40,00 312,45
5235D Back 12 Somersaults 22 Twists 75 28 75 75 75 75 75 22,5 63,00 375,45
8 Joona Heinonen (2001) -- Finnish National Team
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 10 16 55 55 55 50 5,0 16,0 25,60 25,60
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 75 21 6,5 65 65 6,5 6,5 19,5 40,95 66,55
201B Back Dive 75 18 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 29,70 96,25
5231D Back 12 Somersaults V2 Twist 75 20 70 65 70 7,0 6,0 20,5 41,00 137,25
405C Inward 2'> Somersaults 75 27 60 60 6,0 7,0 6,0 18,0 48,60 185,85
107C Forward 3'2 Somersaults 10 2,7 55 55 6,0 50 5,0 16,0 43,20 229,05
5235D Back 12 Somersaults 22 Twists 10 2,8 40 3,0 35 45 45 12,0 33,60 262,65
614B Armstand Double Somersault 10 24 70 70 65 6,0 65 20,0 48,00 310,65
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 5 21 30 30 40 35 3,0 9,5 19,95 330,60
9 Emil Jacobsen (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 10 16 55 50 45 6,0 50 155 24,80 24,80
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 10 2,0 50 50 50 55 50 15,0 30,00 54,80
201B Back Dive i0 18 70 70 70 65 7,0 21,0 37,80 92,60
301B Reverse Dive 10 1,9 40 50 6,0 55 50 155 29,45 122,05
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 10 23 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 37,95 160,00
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 10 25 45 45 45 45 40 13,5 33,75 193,75
614B Armstand Double Somersault 10 24 25 30 20 30 25 8,0 19,20 212,95
5152B Forward 2> Somersaults 1 Twist 10 29 40 40 45 45 40 12,5 36,25 249,20
205C Back 2'2 Somersaults 75 28 50 55 6,0 50 50 155 43,40 292,60

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Boys A Platform

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
10 Guus De Bakker (2000) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ #200004407
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 75 16 65 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 29,60 29,60
401B Inward Dive 5 15 65 65 65 6,0 6,0 19,0 28,50 58,10
201B Back Dive 5 16 45 45 40 45 40 13,0 20,80 78,90
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 60 55 6,0 55 5,0 17,0 37,40 116,30
301B Reverse Dive 5 1,7 55 50 55 55 5,0 16,0 27,20 143,50
612B Armstand Somersault 5 17 60 50 60 55 55 17,0 28,90 172,40
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 55 55 50 50 5,0 15,5 37,20 209,60
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 5 22 60 60 60 65 55 18,0 39,60 249,20
5134D Forward 1'2 Somersaults 2 Twists 5 26 60 55 55 50 5,0 16,0 41,60 290,80
11 Philip Sandve (2001) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 6,0 45 6,0 55 55 17,0 27,20 27,20
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 10 20 65 65 7,0 65 6,0 19,5 39,00 66,20
301B Reverse Dive 5 1,7 40 40 35 40 40 12,0 20,40 86,60
5132D Forward 1'2 Somersaults 1 Twist 75 21 35 3,0 35 40 4,0 11,0 23,10 109,70
612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 45 18,0 32,40 142,10
107C Forward 3'2 Somersaults 10 2,7 45 45 50 55 55 15,0 40,50 182,60
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 10 29 20 25 3,0 40 35 9,0 26,10 208,70
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 10 25 4,0 40 3,0 50 45 12,5 31,25 239,95
205C Back 2%z Somersaults 5 30 40 40 35 45 35 11,5 34,50 274,45
12 Daan Soeterboek (2001) -- PSV #200101849
401B Inward Dive 5 15 6,0 6,0 50 55 55 17,0 25,50 25,50
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 5 17 55 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,5 29,75 55,25
612B Armstand Somersault 5 1,7 40 40 40 55 45 12,5 21,25 76,50
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 5 21 50 50 65 6,0 6,0 17,0 35,70 112,20
201C Back Dive 5 15 60 60 60 70 65 18,5 27,75 139,95
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 168,75
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 5 24 45 45 6,0 50 5,0 14,5 34,80 203,55
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 5 22 50 50 55 55 55 16,0 3520 238,75
5132D Forward 112 Somersaults 1 Twist 5 22 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 238,75 1
13 Aleksandar Vitanov (2003) -- Bulgaria (withdrew)
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 75 21 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 75 16 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
301C Reverse Dive 75 18 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
5231D Back 1%2 Somersaults 12 Twist 75 20 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 75 27 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
624C Armstand Back Double Somersault 5 26 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
205C Back 2%2 Somersaults 5 30 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
5134D Forward 12 Somersaults 2 Twists 75 25 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
Girls A 1m, Preliminary
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Michelle Heimberg (2000) -- Swiss Diving
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 75 65 75 70 75 22,0 37,40 37,40
201B Back Dive 1 16 75 70 75 7,0 8,0 22,0 35,20 72,60
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 60 70 65 65 19,0 32,30 104,90
401A Inward Dive 1 18 70 65 70 65 65 20,0 36,00 140,90
5331D Reverse 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 22 55 55 55 50 45 16,0 3520 176,10
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 1 24 65 70 7,0 6,0 6,0 19,5 46,80 222,90
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 65 75 7,0 65 20,5 53,30 276,20
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 24 70 55 60 65 7,0 19,5 46,80 323,00
5333D Reverse 1%2 Som 12 Twists 1 26 70 65 60 7,0 65 20,0 52,00 375,00

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Girls A 1m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
2 Roosa Kanerva (1999) -- Finnish National Team

103B Forward 1Y Somersaults i 17 75 75 70 7,0 7,0 21,5 3655 36,55
401B Inward Dive i 15 70 75 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 31,50 68,05
201B Back Dive i 16 75 75 70 7,0 7,0 21,5 3440 102,45
301B Reverse Dive i 1,7 80 70 75 7,0 7,0 21,5 36,55 139,00
5231D Back 1%2 Somersaults V2 Twist i 21 65 65 70 65 65 19,5 40,95 179,95
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 70 65 75 65 6,0 20,0 46,00 225,95
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults i 24 55 50 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 40,80 266,75
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 60 70 60 65 19,0 4560 312,35
105B Forward 2 Somersaults 1 26 50 50 55 50 4,5 150 39,00 351,35

3 Morgane Herculano (2000) -- Swiss Diving

103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 70 65 75 21,0 35,70 35,70
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 70 70 60 7,0 21,0 33,60 69,30
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 65 65 60 6,0 6,0 18,5 31,45 100,75
401A Inward Dive 1 1,8 65 6,0 65 60 6,0 18,5 33,30 134,05
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist i1 22 60 65 65 65 6,0 19,0 41,80 175,85
105B Forward 2%z Somersaults i 26 50 50 55 50 45 15,0 39,00 214,85
203B Back 1%z Somersaults i1 23 65 60 55 65 50 18,0 41,40 256,25
303B Reverse 12 Somersaults i 24 60 60 55 55 6,0 17,5 42,00 298,25
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 65 50 60 60 6,0 18,0 43,20 341,45

4 Nea Immonen (2001) -- Finnish National Team

401B  Inward Dive 1 15 70 65 65 70 65 20,0 30,00 30,00
103B Forward 1%z Somersaults 1 17 65 60 60 60 65 18,5 31,45 61,45
201B Back Dive 1 16 50 60 55 65 65 18,0 28,80 90,25
301B Reverse Dive 1 17 75 70 70 70 7.0 21,0 3570 12595
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 65 65 65 60 19,0 41,80 167,75
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 65 65 70 60 65 19,5 46,80 214,55
105B Forward 2V2 Somersaults 1 26 55 50 55 50 50 15,5 40,30 254,85
203B Back 1%z Somersaults 1 23 55 45 50 60 55 16,0 36,80 291,65
303B Reverse 1Yz Somersaults 1 24 40 45 55 45 35 13,0 31,20 322,85
5 Katsiaryna Velihurskaya (1999) -- RCOP

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 70 65 70 60 7,0 20,5 3485 3485
201B Back Dive 1 16 75 70 75 60 7,0 21,5 3440 69,25
301B Reverse Dive 1 17 70 70 75 65 75 21,5 36,55 105,80
401A Inward Dive 1 1,8 60 60 60 60 60 18,0 32,40 138,20
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 70 70 70 70 60 21,0 46,20 184,40
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 65 50 40 50 55 15,5 37,20 221,60
105B Forward 212 Somersaults 1 26 60 60 65 40 50 17,0 44,20 265,80
203B Back 1%z Somersaults 1 23 30 40 40 40 30 11,0 2530 291,10
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 1 26 40 35 45 40 35 11,5 29,90 321,00
6 Helle Tuxen (2001) -- Randaberg Divers

201B Back Dive 1 16 65 70 65 60 7,0 20,0 32,00 32,00
103B Forward 1%z Somersaults 1 17 65 65 65 60 60 19,0 32,30 64,30
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 75 65 80 65 7,0 21,0 3570 100,00
401B Inward Dive 1 15 60 65 70 60 60 18,5 27,75 127,75
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 45 45 55 50 50 14,5 31,90 159,65
105B Forward 2V2 Somersaults 1 26 25 25 30 25 35 80 20,80 180,45
203B Back 1%z Somersaults 1 23 40 40 50 45 50 13,5 31,05 211,50
303B Reverse 1Yz Somersaults 1 24 60 60 55 50 55 17,0 40,80 252,30
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 65 65 65 60 60 19,0 4560 297,90

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Girls A 1m, Preliminary
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
7 Sviatlana Khakhrakova (2000) -- RCOP

103B Forward 1% Somersaults i 1,7 65 70 65 6,0 65 19,5 33,15 33,15
201B Back Dive i 16 70 65 65 65 7,0 20,0 32,00 6515
301B Reverse Dive i 1,7 70 60 75 65 65 20,0 34,00 99,15
401B Inward Dive i 15 65 60 60 65 7,0 19,0 28,50 127,65
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist i 21 55 50 45 50 55 15,5 32,55 160,20
105C Forward 2 Somersaults 1 24 40 35 35 40 3,0 11,0 26,40 186,60
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 40 60 55 50 15,5 3565 222,25
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 6,0 50 55 6,0 55 17,0 3570 257,95
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 45 55 6,0 50 16,0 38,40 296,35
8 Dzhordzhia Baleva (2001) -- Bulgaria

401B  Inward Dive i 15 70 60 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 27,75 27,75
103B Forward 1% Somersaults i 1,7 55 45 55 50 55 16,0 27,20 54,95
201B Back Dive i 16 60 60 60 60 60 18,0 28,80 83,75
301B Reverse Dive i 1,7 60 65 65 6,0 65 19,0 32,30 116,05
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist i 22 60 60 55 60 55 17,5 3850 154,55
403B Inward 1% Somersaults i 24 60 65 70 55 55 18,0 43,20 197,75
203B Back 12 Somersaults i 23 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 37,95 235,70
303B Reverse 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 40 40 30 30 35 10,5 25,20 260,90
105C Forward 2 Somersaults 1 24 50 40 40 50 4,0 13,0 31,20 292,10
9 Raziye Rouhbags (2000) -- Aquarijn #200001914

401B  Inward Dive i 15 60 65 60 60 7,0 18,5 27,75 27,75
103B Forward 1% Somersaults i 1,7 60 55 60 55 6,0 175 29,75 57,50
201B Back Dive i 16 65 65 60 6,0 65 19,0 30,40 87,90
301B Reverse Dive i 17 60 60 55 60 6,0 18,0 30,60 118,50
5231D Back 12 Somersaults V2 Twist i 21 50 55 55 50 55 16,0 33,60 152,10
105C Forward 2V Somersaults i 24 50 50 50 50 50 150 36,00 188,10
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 60 55 55 50 17,0 40,80 228,90
203B Back 12 Somersaults i 23 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 37,95 266,85
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 1 21 25 35 20 35 35 9,5 19,95 286,80
10 Marisa Conner (2000) -- PSV #200006648

401B  Inward Dive i 15 55 65 65 7,0 65 19,5 29,25 29,25
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults i 17 55 50 55 55 50 16,0 27,20 56,45
201B Back Dive i 16 50 65 50 55 50 155 24,80 81,25
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 45 55 55 55 55 16,5 28,05 109,30
5231D Back 1% Somersaults 2 Twist i 21 50 50 55 50 55 15,5 32,55 141,85
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 60 55 60 55 55 17,0 40,80 182,65
105B Forward 2> Somersaults 1 26 40 35 35 40 40 11,5 29,90 212,55
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 35 45 40 45 45 13,0 29,90 242,45
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 45 50 60 55 16,0 3520 277,65

11 Molly Bulmer (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

103B Forward 1%z Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 28,05 28,05
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 65 60 60 7,0 18,5 29,60 57,65
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 6,0 50 60 6,0 18,0 27,00 84,65
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 40 50 50 50 4,0 14,0 23,80 108,45
5231D Back 1%2 Somersaults V2 Twist 1 21 40 35 40 45 45 12,5 26,25 134,70
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 26 45 35 40 35 40 11,5 29,90 164,60
203B Back 1%z Somersaults 1 23 50 45 55 55 55 16,0 36,80 201,40
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 1 24 60 60 55 55 55 17,0 40,80 242,20
5132D Forward 112 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 50 55 50 50 155 34,10 276,30

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Girls A 1m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
12 Noor Lanen (1999) -- PSV #199903680

401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,0 50 50 6,0 6,0 17,0 25,50 25,50
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 50 6,0 55 55 17,0 28,90 54,40
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 50 50 50 55 15,5 24,80 79,20
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 50 55 55 6,0 55 16,5 28,05 107,25
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 12 Twist 1 21 45 45 50 50 45 14,0 29,40 136,65
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 45 50 6,0 50 50 15,0 36,00 172,65
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 40 40 35 40 40 12,0 31,20 203,85
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 45 50 50 50 45 14,5 33,35 237,20
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 50 50 50 50 15,0 33,00 270,20
13 Naomi Geurtsen (2001) -- De Dolfijn
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 60 65 70 65 65 19,5 29,25 29,25
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 1,7 55 50 55 6,0 55 16,5 28,05 57,30
201B Back Dive 1 16 45 6,0 50 65 50 16,0 25,60 82,90
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 50 55 6,0 50 5,0 15,5 26,35 109,25
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 3,0 40 40 40 40 12,0 26,40 135,65
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 35 50 50 45 45 14,0 33,60 169,25
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 45 35 50 45 40 13,0 28,60 197,85
203C Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 20 65 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 36,00 233,85
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 20 35 20 35 3,0 85 17,85 251,70

14 Elma Galaasen Lund (2001) -- Baerum stupklubb

103B Forward 172 Somersaults 1 1,7 45 45 45 55 50 14,0 23,80 23,80
201B Back Dive 1 16 45 45 40 45 50 13,5 21,60 45,40
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 45 3,0 40 40 40 12,0 20,40 65,80
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 60 55 70 60 6,0 18,0 27,00 92,80
5231D Back 1%z Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 45 40 40 40 45 125 26,25 119,05
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 50 50 55 50 55 15,5 31,00 150,05
403B Inward 12 Somersaults 1 24 60 45 50 45 50 145 34,80 184,85
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 55 55 50 50 50 15,5 37,20 222,05
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 35 35 45 45 40 12,0 26,40 248,45

15 Larissa Jossi (2000) -- Swiss Diving / Verein Ziircher Wasserspringer

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 50 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 30,60
201B Back Dive 1 1,6 55 45 50 55 5,0 155 24,80 55,40
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 45 45 40 50 4,0 13,0 22,10 77,50
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 104,50
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 2,1 40 4,0 50 45 45 13,0 27,30 131,80
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 20 25 25 3,0 3,0 8,0 19,20 151,00
203B Back 12 Somersaults 1 23 45 35 35 45 45 12,5 28,75 179,75
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 40 40 40 45 40 12,0 2520 204,95
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 50 55 50 55 45 15,5 34,10 239,05
16 Petra Sandor (2000) -- Pénziigyér SE
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,7 65 65 65 6,0 6,0 19,0 32,30 32,30
401A Inward Dive 1 1,8 50 6,0 55 50 45 155 27,90 60,20
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 50 25 30 35 35 10,0 17,00 77,20
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 65 65 65 6,0 19,0 30,40 107,60
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 2,1 50 55 6,0 50 5,0 15,5 32,55 140,15
403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 1 24 30 25 35 35 3,0 95 22,80 162,95
203B Back 1'% Somersaults 1 23 40 40 50 50 45 13,5 31,06 194,00
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 2,1 40 50 35 3,0 3,0 10,5 22,05 216,05
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 25 30 30 35 3,0 9,0 21,60 237,65

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Girls A 1m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
17 Annemarijn Bal (1999) -- WVZ Zoetermeer #199902092
103B Forward 1%z Somersaults 1 1,7 55 50 55 55 55 16,5 28,05 28,05
201B Back Dive 1 16 45 45 40 50 45 13,5 21,60 49,65
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 55 45 55 50 16,0 27,20 76,85
401B Inward Dive 1 15 60 60 60 55 55 17,5 26,25 103,10
5221D Back Somersault %2 Twist 1 1,7 40 45 50 50 50 145 24,65 127,75
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 50 45 55 45 50 145 31,90 159,65
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 22 40 35 50 4,0 5,0 13,0 28,60 188,25
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 35 45 40 45 45 13,0 24,70 212,95
302B Reverse Somersault 1 1,7 35 45 40 35 35 11,0 18,70 231,65
18 Sofie Reinders (2000) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ #200002664
103B Forward 1%z Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 6,0 60 55 17,0 28,90 28,90
201A Back Dive 1 1,7 45 40 40 45 40 12,5 21,25 50,15
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 45 6,0 45 50 45 14,0 23,80 73,95
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 50 60 55 50 55 16,0 24,00 97,95
5231D Back 1%2 Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 35 40 45 50 5,0 13,5 28,35 126,30
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 35 40 50 45 40 12,5 30,00 156,30
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 40 50 35 40 45 125 28,75 185,05
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 1 21 45 40 40 45 40 12,5 26,25 211,30
403B Inward 172 Somersaults 1 24 30 25 25 20 15 7,0 16,80 228,10

19 Daniela Aleksandraviciute (1999) -- Lithuania

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 6,0 6,0 50 17,0 28,90 28,90
201B Back Dive 1 16 55 55 65 55 55 16,5 26,40 55,30
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 50 45 50 55 45 14,5 24,65 79,95
401A Inward Dive 1 18 6,0 60 6,0 55 50 17,5 31,50 111,45
5211A Back Dive %2 Twist 1 1,8 6,0 60 55 55 6,0 17,5 31,60 142,95
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 20 20 20 20 20 6,0 1440 157,35 3
104B Forward Double Somersault 1 23 30 15 20 25 35 75 17,25 174,60
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 3,0 40 35 40 35 11,0 25,30 199,90
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 1 2,1 1,5 1,5 30 20 15 50 10,50 210,40
20 Meike Lanen (2000) -- PSV #200002594
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 65 55 55 55 55 16,5 21,45 21,45
401B Inward Dive 1 15 50 55 45 50 50 15,0 22,50 43,95
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 40 45 55 45 45 13,5 20,25 64,20
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 35 40 40 45 40 12,0 19,20 83,40
5221D Back Somersault 2 Twist 1 1,7 40 40 45 50 50 13,56 22,95 106,35
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 55 50 55 55 6,0 16,5 36,30 142,65
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 35 40 35 40 45 11,56 2530 167,95
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 3,0 3,0 45 45 35 11,0 20,90 188,85
202C Back Somersault 1 1,5 35 45 35 35 40 11,0 16,50 205,35
21 Anki Maessen (1999) -- Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
201A Back Dive 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 50 55 45 16,5 28,05 28,05
5211A Back Dive "2 Twist 1 1,8 50 50 55 55 45 15,5 27,90 55,95
401B Inward Dive 1 15 55 65 55 55 45 16,5 24,75 80,70
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 40 50 45 40 5,0 13,56 22,95 103,65
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 50 50 50 45 50 15,0 25,50 129,15
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 55 50 60 50 50 15,5 34,10 163,25
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 4,0 35 40 45 45 12,5 27,50 190,75
203B Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 23 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 190,75 {1
5231D Back 12 Somersaults V2 Twist 1 21 20 15 15 3,0 15 50 10,50 201,25

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Girls A 1m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
22 Anouk van Ek (2001) -- PSV #200104970

401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,0 60 60 55 55 17,5 26,25 26,25
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 40 45 45 45 40 13,0 22,10 48,35
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 35 3,0 40 45 35 11,0 16,50 64,85
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 55 50 55 50 15,5 24,80 89,65
5221D Back Somersault 2 Twist 1 1,7 35 35 35 45 35 10,5 17,85 107,50
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 40 35 40 45 40 12,0 26,40 133,90
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 35 35 30 30 40 10,0 22,00 155,90
202C Back Somersault 1 1,5 35 45 50 45 50 14,0 21,00 176,90
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 25 35 50 35 35 10,5 16,80 193,70
23 Maaike Kemps (2000) -- WVZ Zoetermeer
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 50 50 55 50 50 15,0 25,50 25,50
201B Back Dive 1 16 45 40 45 45 40 13,0 20,80 46,30
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 20 2,0 2,0 40 40 8,0 13,60 59,90
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 45 6,0 50 50 5,0 15,0 22,50 82,40
5211A Back Dive V2 Twist 1 1,8 50 50 35 50 50 15,0 27,00 109,40
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 15 25 25 25 25 75 16,50 125,90
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 40 35 45 40 35 11,56 2530 151,20
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 25 35 25 35 3,0 9,0 17,10 168,30
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 35 45 40 35 40 11,5 18,40 186,70

24 Frederique Schonk (2000) -- Joop Stotijn DSZ #200005404

401B Inward Dive 1 15 55 55 55 6,0 50 16,5 24,75 24,75
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 45 50 45 45 14,0 23,80 48,55
201B Back Dive 1 16 40 40 3,0 40 35 11,5 18,40 66,95
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 40 50 40 45 45 13,0 22,10 89,05
5111A Forward Dive "2 Twist 1 1,8 50 55 6,0 50 5,0 15,5 27,90 116,95
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 15 20 25 25 3,0 70 1540 132,35
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 15 1,0 1,0 15 1,0 3,5 7,70 140,05
203C Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 20 2,0 30 25 3,0 3,0 85 17,00 157,05
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 40 40 35 40 35 11,56 21,85 178,90
25 Leah Tuxen (2001) -- Baerum Stupklubb
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 50 45 55 45 15,0 25,50 25,50
201B Back Dive 1 16 35 35 30 45 35 10,5 16,80 42,30
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 29,75 72,05
401B Inward Dive 1 15 50 60 50 50 50 15,0 22,50 94,55
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 15 30 25 15 25 6,5 1430 108,85
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 25 30 25 30 3,0 85 18,70 127,55
203C Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 20 50 35 45 45 45 13,6 27,00 154,55
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 25 35 30 35 3,0 9,5 19,95 174,50
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 174,50 {1
26  Aya Yaqini (2000) -- SBC2000 #200002048
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 35 40 40 45 40 12,0 15,60 15,60
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 50 45 45 45 45 13,5 20,25 35,85
201B Back Dive 1 16 40 40 40 40 45 12,0 19,20 55,05
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 20 25 3,0 35 25 8,0 13,60 68,65
5211A Back Dive V2 Twist 1 1,8 45 45 3,0 3,0 35 11,0 19,80 88,45
202A Back Somersault 1 1,7 35 25 35 3,0 20 9,0 1530 103,75
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 40 3,0 40 35 35 11,0 1760 121,35
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 30 40 3,0 50 35 10,5 23,10 144,45
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 25 20 30 35 20 75 16,50 160,95

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Girls A 1m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
27 Daniélle Otten (2001) -- PSV #200104442

101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 40 40 40 45 45 12,5 16,25 16,25
401B Inward Dive 1 15 55 50 50 50 50 15,0 22,50 38,75
201B Back Dive 1 16 35 40 45 40 4,0 12,0 19,20 57,95
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 35 35 40 40 40 11,5 19,55 77,50
5221D Back Somersault 2 Twist 1 1,7 25 30 25 3,0 25 8,0 13,60 91,10
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 35 40 40 50 45 12,5 27,50 118,60
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 3,0 35 40 3,0 40 10,5 23,10 141,70
203C Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 20 1,0 15 1,0 15 15 4,0 8,00 149,70
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 05 1,0 05 1,0 1,0 2,5 4,75 154,45

28 Tatarek Csenge (2001) -- Hungary /Honved (withdrew)

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 30,60
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,0 65 6,0 55 4,0 17,5 26,25 56,85
201B Back Dive 1 16 50 65 50 50 50 15,0 24,00 80,85
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 35 45 45 45 45 13,5 22,95 103,80
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 0,0 0,0 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 103,80 1
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 1 24 05 1,0 1,0 2,0 05 2,5 6,00 109,80
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 00 00 0,0 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 109,80
203C Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 20 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 109,80
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 00 00 0,0 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 109,80

29 Tykha Yuliya (2000) -- BO COR (withdrew)

401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
103C Forward 1'2 Somersaults 1 16 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
201B Back Dive 1 16 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
303C Reverse 12 Somersaults 1 21 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
5132D Forward 1'% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 24 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 26 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
203B Back 1'% Somersaults 1 23 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
Girls A 3m, Preliminary
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Michelle Heimberg (2000) -- Swiss Diving
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 16 75 70 75 75 7,0 22,0 35,20 35,20
201B Back Dive 3 18 60 55 50 60 6,0 17,5 31,50 66,70
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 65 70 70 7,0 20,5 38,95 105,65
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 2,1 65 65 65 65 75 19,5 40,95 146,60
5331D Reverse 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 3 21 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 40,95 187,55
405C Inward 2'> Somersaults 3 27 6,0 60 65 65 6,5 19,0 51,30 238,85
5152B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 70 60 65 65 6,0 19,0 57,00 295,85
205B Back 22 Somersaults 3 30 65 55 60 65 5,0 18,0 54,00 349,85
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 65 65 70 70 65 20,0 56,00 405,85
2 Madeline Coquoz (1999) -- Swiss Diving
103B Forward 12 Somersaults 3 16 70 60 65 65 65 19,5 31,20 31,20
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 6,0 65 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 33,30 64,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 60 60 65 65 65 19,0 36,10 100,60
403B Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 2,1 70 75 80 75 65 22,0 46,20 146,80
5231D Back 12 Somersaults 2 Twist 3 20 65 65 65 70 75 20,0 40,00 186,80
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 60 65 60 65 6,0 18,5 49,95 236,75
107C Forward 32 Somersaults 3 28 45 45 45 45 40 13,5 37,80 274,55
5152B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 45 50 60 65 6,0 17,0 51,00 325,55
205C Back 22 Somersaults 3 28 55 50 55 55 45 16,0 44,80 370,35

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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Girls A 3m, Preliminary

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
3 Yulia Bandzik (2001) -- RCOP

403B Inward 1'2 Somersaults 3 21 70 65 65 75 6,0 20,0 42,00 42,00
